Mar 29 2024 (15:03) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Patna Summer Special/01077X - Exp - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to KNW/Khandwa Junction
3h 7m - 124 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 00:20 0 |1 0 42 (14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 00:33 00:35 2m |5 |1 9 42 |7 CR
3 TNA Thane 01:10 01:12 2m |5 |1 33 |39 |7 CR
4 KYN  |Kalyan junction 01:40 01:45 5m |0 |1 51 43 |9 CR
5 |IGP Igatpuri 03:40 03:45 5m 1 133 |71 |599 [CR
6 MMR |Manmad Junction 05:30 05:32 2m |0 |1 257 |86 |558 [CR
7 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 07:40 07:45 5m |0 |1 441 |40 |205 [CR
8 KNW |Khandwa Junction 10:52 10:55 3m |2 |1 564 |76 |302 [CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 1 748 |65 |329 [WCR
10 |/BP Jabalpur 17:10 17:20 10m (4,5 |1 992 |61 [411 |WCR
11 |NK New Katni Junction 18:50 18:55 5m |0 |1 1084 |42 |390 [WCR
12 |SGRL |Singrauli 01:25 01:30 5m |0 |2 1354 |50 |374 |ECR
13 |OBR |Obra Dam 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |2 1405 |65 |209 [ECR
14 |RNQ |Renukut 03:08 03:10 2m [0 |2 1444 152 1301 |ECR
15 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 05:05 05:10 5m [0 |2 1543 |67 |186 |ECR
16 |DTO |DaltonGanj 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |2 1577 |58 |234 |ECR
17 |BRWD |Barwadih Junction 06:10 06:12 2m [0 |2 1604 |60 |[293 |ECR
18 |PTRU |Patratu 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |2 1741 |55 |[372 |ECR
19 |GMIA |Gomia 09:45 09:47 2m |0 |2 1809 |33 |273 |ECR
20 |CRP  |Chandrapura junction 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |2 1840 (44 |227 |ECR
21 |GMO |[NSCBjunction Gomoh 11:10 11:15 5m |0 |2 1857 |62 |235 |ECR
22 |KQR Koderma Junction 12:45 12:47 2m |0 |2 1951 (56 ECR
23 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:10 14:35 25m 2 2028 (44 |109 |ECR
24 |JHD  |Jehanabad 15:40 15:42 2m |0 |2 2075129 |68 |ECR
25 |PNBE |Patna Junction 17:15 0 (2 2120 |- 57 |ECR

Mar 29 2024 (15:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



